L160000 36665

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(100.000)
(0) (0) (5) (0)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Coosing in the coosing in the coosi
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
-

Office Use Only



700330118607

06/07/19--01021--007 **25.00



UN 32 TOTALR
C MCNAIR

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			•		
CI IN II	WOPU LL	С				
SUBJI	EC1:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	 		
				>		
The en	iclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.			
Please	return all correspo	indence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		JESUS LEON				
			Name of Person			
		SACONSA GROUP LL	С			
	Firm/Company					
		Address				
		MIAMI FL 33166 City/State and Zip Code JESUS@TAXTEAMM.COM				
		nation)				
For fur	rther information c	oncerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report notifiall:	canony		
JESU	IS LEON		917 9466502 at ()			
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number		
Enclos	sed is a check for th	ne following amount:				
\$2	5.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

WOPU LLC			4 2
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compa	ny as it now appears on our recor Liability Company)	ds.)
	(A Florida Limited I	Liability Company)	agin
he Articles of Organization for this Limited I	Liability Comesses		and and -find
	лавину Сотрапу	were med on	and assigned
lorida document number L16000036665			•
This was an demant is submitted to amount the fall	laina.		•
his amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing.		
. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	ility company here:	
3			
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabil	lity Company " the designation "I I	C" or the abbreviation "L. I. C."
the new name mast oc distinguishable and contain the	words Elimed Cadon	, , ,	
nter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	1824 Victoria Pointe Circle	,
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Weston FL, 33327,USA	
_			
			<u> </u>
		1824 Victoria Pointe Circle	
Inter new mailing address, if applicable:			
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>(BOX)</u>	Weston FL, 33327,USA	
3. If amending the registered agent and	d/or registered of	ffice address on our record	ds. enter the name of the
egistered agent and/or the new registered of			
	SACONSA GI	ROUP LLC	
Ninma at Naur Dagretaged Agant:	Name of New Registered Agent:		
Name of New Registered Agent:			
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	7950NW 53RI	D STREET SUITE 337	
	7950NW 53R	D STREET SUITE 337 Enter Florida street addr.	ess
	7950NW 53RI	Enter Florida street addr	ess Torida 33166

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added removed from our records:

IGR = Manager

MBR = Authorized Member

<u>itle</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MBR 	HERNANDEZGARCIA, ANA P	1946 CYGNUS CT	
		WESTON, FL 33327	■ Remove
			Change
∕IGR ———	Galarza, Jesus E	1824 Victoria Pointe Circle,	Add
		Weston FL, 33327, USA	□ Remove
			Change
MGR 	Briceno Pardo, Jose A	412 Fairmont Lane,	= Add
		Weston FL, 33326, USA	□ Remove
			□ Change
MGR 	Rodriguez Martinez, Norman	1946 Cygnus Court	
		Weston FL, 33327, USA	□ Remove
			Change
MGR	Alvarez, Horacio	10780 NW 74th Lane,	■ Add
		Doral FL, 33178, USA	□ Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			Change

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Homez Albrecht, Carlos E	961 Tanglewood Circle	Add
		WESTON, FL 33327, USA	□ Remove
			Change
MGR	Lopez Hernandez, Dashiell O	19116 North Gardenia Avenue	■ Add
		Weston FL, 33327, USA	□ Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change

. If amendin	ng any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(If an effective Note: If the	tate, if other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605,0207 (3) the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the effective date on the Department of State's records.
	specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: h day after the record is filed.
Dated	1E,03 , 2019 .
-	Noting Today Company Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Rodriguez Martinez, Norman
_	Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00